Протокол
Международных соревнований на кубок Губернатора ХМАО - Югры 
по гребле на обласах 

«Эстафета»

01 - 04.07.2016 г.                           





           Нефтеюганский р-н                                                                                                                
1 заезд

	№

п/п
	№ 

уч-ка
	Команда


	Фамилия, имя
	Время старта
	Время

финиша
	место

	1.
	1
	Нижневартовский р-он
	Виноградова Антонина
Белов Михаил

Сухих Ирина

Казамкин Юрий
	
	11.23.45
	2

	2.
	22
	Белоярский р-н
	Канева Светлана
Салахов Наиль

Таралина Светлана

Ерныхов Михаил
	
	13.41.46
	11

	3.
	3
	Лянтор
	Колыванова Раиса
Колыванов Федор

Кантерова Антонина

Рынков Марк
	
	13.07.63
	7

	4.
	4
	Община Аборигены Севера
	Панкина Анастасия
Шадрин Александр

Айваседа Вера

Тылчин Вячеслав
	
	13.20.20
	9

	5.
	5
	Нижнесортымский
	Колыванова Мария
Тэвлин Алексей

Кечимова Алиса

Кечимов Валерий
	
	13.59.54
	12

	6.
	66
	Сургут
	Тэвлина Айгуль

Сенгепов Максим
Немперова Ольга

Рынков Эдуард
	--------
	--------
	17

	7.
	7
	Центр Развитие Обласа
	Соколова Татьяна
Нищетов Сергей

Прасина Любовь

Айваседа Антон
	
	11.57.12
	3

	8.
	8
	Кондинский р-он
	Ткачева Екатерина

Грехов Николай

ГалиеваВалентина
Москвин Андрей
	
	14.26.43
	15


Главный судья:__________________________________________________ К.С. Соловьев

Главный секретарь:________________________________________________ В.И. Дзюман
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Нефтеюганский р-н.                                                                                                                                             
2 заезд
	№

п/п
	№ 

уч-ка
	Команда


	Фамилия, имя
	Время старта
	Время

финиша
	место

	9
	9
	Березовский р-н.
	Вьютина В

Бабанин Леонид

Лещук Эдурд
	
	13.38.40
	10

	10
	10
	Сургутский р-он
	Русскина Зоя

Русскин Виталий

Покачева Лидия

Покачев Альберт
	
	11.20.26
	1

	11
	11
	Возрождение
	Кашина Анастасия

Кунин Андрей

Прасина Карина

Прасин Аркадий
	
	12.48.81
	5

	12
	12
	Нефтеюганский р-н.
	Шевчук Татьяна

Сенгепов Константин

Середкина Елизавета

Стулиев Алексей
	
	14.18.22
	13

	13
	13
	Когалым 
	Мултанова Ирина

Тэвлин Дмитрий

Айваседа Татьяна

Кечимов Сергий
	
	12.13.83
	4

	14
	14
	МООУН
	Швейд Кристина

Ерныховы Денис

Мохгарова Ирина

Богордаев Руслан
	
	14.19.14
	14

	15
	15
	Русскинская
	Сопочина Альбина

Кечимов Валерий

Айваседа Ксения

Рускин Валерий
	
	12.50.99
	6

	16
	16
	Тюменская обл. «Кедр»
	----------------------


	-------
	-------
	17

	17
	17
	Спасение Югры
	Ачимова Наталья

Ачимов Сергей

Огнева Татьяна

Тайбин Бороис
	
	13.13.26
	8


Главный судья:__________________________________________________ К.С. Соловьев

Главный секретарь:________________________________________________ В.И. Дзюман

